
DAY DATE TIME WHO FOR EVENT CHAIRPERSON(S) Cost
Sat May 20 Morning 50/50 Ticket Sales Begin Cheryl & Brenda
Sat May 20 2 - 4 Adults Welcome Back Wine & Cheese Rec Committee Compl
Sat May 20 7:30-9 pm Kids Kids & Teen Camper's Dance Pete C Compl
Sat May 20 9 pm Adults Adult Camper's Dance Pete C Compl
Sun May 21 10:30 am ALL 50/50 Ticket Sales, Coffee & Draw Cheryl & Brenda
Mon May 22 VICTORIA DAY
Mon May 22 1:00 pm Adults Social Cards Season Begins Carol C. bring small change

Sat May 27 4:00 pm Kids Welcome Back Pizza & BINGO Party Rec Committee Compl
Sat May 27 7:30 pm Adults Saturday Night Dart Season Begins Lyne P & John M $2.00 
Sun May 28
Sat June 3
Sun June 4
Sat June 10 5 pm ALL Camper's Potluck Rec, Committee Compl
Sun June 11
Sat June 17 2 pm ALL Soda Shoppe Afternoon Rec Committee TBA
Sun June 18 All Day Fathers FATHER'S DAY
Sat June 24

Sun June 25 8:30-10:30 ALL Camper's Breakfast
McCracken's & 

DaVall's DTBA
Sat July 1 Noon Sharp CANADA DAY Ceremony Rec Committee
Sat July 1 ~ 1 pm ALL Canada Day BBQ Rec Committee Compl
Sat July 1 Afternoon ALL Fun & Games Afternoon Rec Committee
Sat July 1 Dusk Adults FIREWORKS AT DUSK Pete C Dontns
Sun July 2 2 pm Adults DARTS - Time change Lyne P & John M $2.00 
Sun July 2 7 pm Adults ADULT BINGO Sandi & Irene 1Cd/$2-3/$5
Mon July 3
Sat July 8 11 am Adults Bob Laughren Memorial Horseshoes Judd/Yvon DTBA
Sun July 9 Tee off times Adults Golf Fees
Sat July 15 BBQ Fest Competition details to follow
Sun July 16
Sat July 22 2 to 4 KIDS Kids Activities - Toonie Craft Day Rec Committee $2.00 
Sun July 23
Sat July 29 5 pm All Spaghetti Supper Patti & Carrolle DTBA
Sun July 30
Sat Aug 5
Sun Aug 6 7 pm Adults Adult BINGO Sandi & Irene 1Cd/$2-3/$5
Mon Aug 7 CIVIC HOLIDAY
Sat Aug 12 2 - 4pm KIDS Kids Special Event Day details to follow Compl
Sun Aug 13
Sun Aug 19 Morning All Garage Sale Rec Cmttee DTBA
Sat Aug 19 11 am Adults Bob Laughren Memorial Horseshoes Judd/Yvon DTBA
Sun Aug 20
Sat Aug 26 5 pm ALL Stack'em Dinner Host Req'd DTBA
Sun Aug 27
Sat Sep 2 2 pm Adults Fifty-Fifty Finale & Reception Cheryl & Brenda Compl
Sat Sep 2 8 pm Adults Fifty-Fifty Finale Dance Cheryl & Brenda Compl
Sun Sep 3 2 pm Adults Saturday Night Dart Rescheduled Lyne P & John M $2.00 
Sun Sep 3 7 pm Adulta ADULT BINGO Sandi & Irene 1Cd/$2-3/$5
Mon Sep 4 LABOUR DAY
Sat Sep 9 2 pm Adults Final Darts Lyne P & John M $2.00 
Sat Sep 9 5:30 pm Qual Players Darts Finale Dinner - Qualifying Players Lyne P & John M
Sun Sep 10
Thur Sep 14 6:30 pm Players Thursday Night Cribbage Finale Fred B $2.00 
Fri Sep 15 6:00 pm Players Friday Night Euchre Finale Sandi P $2.00 
Sat Sep 16 5 pm Adults Early Thanksgiving Dinner Rec Committee DTBA
Fri Sep 30 4 pm Park Closes - 5 Month Campers

We will endeavour to have a finalized calendar out by mid May, 2016 if possible

Lawson Park Campers Website: www.lawsonparkcampers.ca 
Lawson Park Campers Email: info@lawsonparkcampers.ca 
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LAWSON PARK CAMPERS
2017 Activities Calendar

“Volunteers are not paid. Not because they are worthless,
but because they are priceless!”

Additional Events may be added. Consult the website for updates

Canada Day National Holiday Observance

Summer Golf Tournament & Potluck Lunch - Host Req'd
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